



Quote

Quote # Klamath Co 19Ram3500-1
Date: 12/13/2018
Expiration Date: 3/13/2019

To: Klamath Co Sheriff

Kevin Kennel
kkennel@klamathcounty.org

Day Wireless Contact	Project Name	Payment Terms
Tim Reneau	KCSO 19Ram3500 Sup	Net 30

Parts & Materials			
QTY	Description	Price	Extended Price
VEHICLE POWER			
1	Dodge Power Panel	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	30A Relays	\$4.96	\$29.76
PRISONER EQUIPMENT			
1	#10VS C Coated Polycarbonate With Expanded Metal Window Security Screen	\$664.13	\$664.13
1	Window Barrier VS Polycarbonate- Crew Cab	\$217.88	\$217.88
1	Door Panel VS Aluminum Replaces OEM- Crew Cab	\$156.63	\$156.63
1	Dual Prisoner Divider for Fiat Partition	\$462.88	\$462.88
1	Grote White 6" Round Light in Prisoner Area	\$15.25	\$15.25
FRONT FACING LIGHTS			
2	U/C R/B LED INSERTS IN HEADLIGHTS	\$71.68	\$143.36
1	R/B VISOR LIGHT BAR	\$707.84	\$707.84
SIDE FACING LIGHTS			
1	SoundOff Under Mirror Lights (Blue)	\$138.32	\$138.32
1	SoundOff Under Mirror Lights (Red)	\$138.32	\$138.32
2	SoundOff nForce Side Rear Window (Red/Blue)	\$115.36	\$230.72
REAR FACING LIGHTS			
2	U/C R/B LED INSERTS IN REVERSE HOUSING	\$71.68	\$143.36
1	SoundOff nForce Rear TA- R/B + TD	\$504.56	\$504.56
EXTERIOR EQUIPMENT			
1	Siren Speaker	\$162.40	\$162.40
1	PB450L4 - SOUND OFF NFORCE	\$873.75	\$873.75
1	Unity LED Spot Light	\$240.63	\$240.63
1	Spot Light Mount Kit	\$26.25	\$26.25
OFFICER AREA			
1	Tunnel Mount Assembly for 2003-2019 Dodge Ram	\$103.01	\$103.01
1	12" Universal 25 degree Angled Series Console	\$253.72	\$253.72
1	SIDE MOUNT ARMREST	\$55.97	\$55.97
1	3 LIGHTER PLUG OUTLETS	\$35.69	\$35.69
1	4" SoundOff Signal Remote Siren Controller Face Plate	\$25.15	\$25.15
1	2.5" Motorola XTL/ APX Face Plate	\$22.71	\$22.71
1	2.5" Filler Plate	\$8.93	\$8.93
1	Prem Pass Side Mount Package- Ram1500-3500 Pickup	\$524.32	\$524.32
1	Universal Rugged Cradle 11"- 14"	\$234.07	\$234.07
1	Power Supply Bracket	\$14.69	\$14.69
1	Dual External Cup Holder- 25 deg bend	\$31.64	\$31.64
COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT			
2	Coax Line Kit	\$15.80	\$31.60
1	Sharkee Antenna	\$200.00	\$200.00
1	VHF Antenna for Sharkee	\$22.66	\$22.66
1	*Customer Provided* Kenwood VHF Radio	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	*Customer Provided* Motorola XTL/APX UHF Radio	\$0.00	\$0.00
WEAPONS MOUNT			
1	Dual T-Rail Mount 2 Universal XL , Handcuff Key Override	\$401.63	\$401.63
MISC EQUIPMENT			
1	Kustom Signals Golden Eagle II Dual Ka band	\$1,831.25	\$1,831.25
CONTROLS			
1	SoundOff 400 Series Lighting/Siren Controller	\$510.16	\$510.16
Equipment Total:			\$9,663.24

Labor		
Description of Work		Total
LABOR		
INSTALLATION OF EQUIPMENT		\$3,900.00
	Labor Total:	\$3,900.00
Other Expenses		
Description		Total
EQUIPMENT SHIPPING		\$173.94
SHOP SUPPLIES		\$130.00
	Other Total:	\$303.94
Grand Total:		\$13,867.18

Notes

Customer Responsibilities

Quotation for goods and services named.
To Accept this quotation, sign here and return: _____ Date: _____
Thank you for your Business



Quote

Quote # Klamath Co SO 19F150-9
Date: 12/13/2018
Expiration Date: 3/13/2019

To: Klamath Co Sheriff

Kevin Kennel
kkennel@klamathcounty.org

Day Wireless Contact	Project Name	Payment Terms
Tim Reneau	KCSO 19F150 Responder	Net 30

Parts & Materials

QTY	Description	Price	Extended Price
VEHICLE POWER			
1	Ford F-Series Power Panel	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	30A Relays	\$4.96	\$29.76
PRISONER EQUIPMENT			
1	#10VS C Coated Polycarbonate With Expanded Metal Window Security Screen	\$664.13	\$664.13
1	Window Barrier VS Polycarbonate	\$217.88	\$217.88
1	Door Panel VS Aluminum Replaces OEM	\$156.63	\$156.63
1	Dual Prisoner Divider for Flat Partition	\$462.88	\$462.88
1	Grote White 6" Round Light In Prisoner Area	\$15.25	\$15.25
FRONT FACING LIGHTS			
2	U/C R/B LED INSERTS IN HEADLIGHTS	\$71.68	\$143.36
1	R/B VISOR LIGHT BAR	\$707.84	\$707.84
SIDE FACING LIGHTS			
1	SoundOff Under Mirror Lights (Blue)	\$138.32	\$138.32
1	SoundOff Under Mirror Lights (Red)	\$138.32	\$138.32
2	SoundOff nForce Side Rear Window (Red/Blue)	\$115.36	\$230.72
REAR FACING LIGHTS			
2	U/C R/B LED INSERTS IN REVERSE HOUSING	\$71.68	\$143.36
1	SoundOff nForce Rear TA- R/B + TD	\$504.56	\$504.56
EXTERIOR EQUIPMENT			
1	Siren Speaker	\$162.40	\$162.40
1	PB450L4 - SOUND OFF NFORCE	\$873.75	\$873.75
1	Unity LED Spot Light	\$240.63	\$240.63
1	Spot Light Mount Kit	\$26.25	\$26.25
OFFICER AREA			
1	11" Under Dash Console for 2017-2019 Ford F150	\$220.00	\$220.00
1	SIDE MOUNT ARMREST	\$55.97	\$55.97
1	3 LIGHTER PLUG OUTLETS	\$35.69	\$35.69
1	4" SoundOff Signal Remote Siren Controller Face Plate	\$25.15	\$25.15
1	2.5" Motorola XTL/ APX Face Plate	\$22.71	\$22.71
1	2.5" Filler Plate	\$8.93	\$8.93
1	Prem Pass Side Mount Package for 2015-2019 Ford F150	\$530.66	\$530.66
1	Universal Rugged Cradle 11"- 14"	\$234.07	\$234.07
1	Power Supply Bracket	\$14.69	\$14.69
1	Dual External Cup Holder- 25 Deg bend	\$31.64	\$31.64
COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT			
2	Coax Line Kit	\$15.80	\$31.60
1	Sharkee Antenna	\$200.00	\$200.00
1	VHF Antenna for Sharkee	\$22.66	\$22.66
1	*Customer Provided* Kenwood VHF Radio	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	*Customer Provided* Motorola XTL/APX UHF Radio	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	*Customer Provided* Modem	\$0.00	\$0.00
WEAPONS MOUNT			
1	Dual T-Rail Mount 2 Universal XL , Handcuff Key Override	\$401.63	\$401.63
MISC EQUIPMENT			
1	Kustom Signals Golden Eagle II Dual Ka band	\$1,831.25	\$1,831.25
CONTROLS			
1	SoundOff 400 Series Lighting/Siren Controller	\$510.16	\$510.16
		Equipment Total:	\$9,532.85

Labor		
Description of Work		Total
LABOR		
INSTALLATION OF EQUIPMENT		\$3,900.00
	Labor Total:	\$3,900.00

Other Expenses		
Description		Total
EQUIPMENT SHIPPING		\$171.59
SHOP SUPPLIES		\$130.00
	Other Total:	\$301.59

Grand Total: \$13,734.44

Notes

Customer Responsibilities

Quotation for goods and services named.
To Accept this quotation, sign here and return Date:

Thank you for your Business